
 

 

VSU Alumni Association 2018 Calendar Events 

Friday, Jan. 19  Athletic Hall of Fame Reception, University Center, Cypress, 6pm 

Saturday, Jan. 20 Athletic Hall of Fame Brunch, Student Union Ballroom, 10am 

Friday, Jan. 26  Executive Board Meeting, Advancement Conference Room, 11am 

Thursday, Feb. 1 Blazer Basketball Blast Alumni tailgate, PE Complex, 5:30pm 

Monday, Feb. 12  Atlanta Chapter Cocktails & Connections, 5 Seasons Brewing Westside, 6pm 

Friday, Feb. 23  Valdosta Chapter Wine & Swine, Fine Arts Amphitheater Lawn, 6 p.m.  

Saturday, Feb. 24 Executive Board Meeting, University Center Live Oak, 10am 

Saturday, Feb. 24 Full Board Retreat, University Center EDR, 11am 

Tuesday, March 6 Alumni Ring Reception, North Campus, 5pm-7pm 

Sunday, March 18 Valdosta Chapter Cornhole Tournament, Salty Snapper, 2:30pm-7pm 

Wednesday, March 21 Executive Board Meeting, University Advancement Conference Room, 8am 

Friday, April 20  Atlanta Chapter Scholarship Dinner, Five Church Atlanta, 6pm  

Saturday, April 21 Executive Board Meeting, The Artmore Hotel, Atlanta, 9:30am 

Saturday, April 21 Full Board Meeting, The Artmore Hotel, Atlanta, 10am 

Tuesday, May 1  Ring Ceremony & Reception, Front Lawn, 5pm-7pm 

Thursday, May 10 - Friday, May18 VSU Voyagers Tuscany, Italy Trip 

Wednesday, May 16 Executive Board Meeting, Advancement Conference Room, 8am 

Saturday, May 19 Blazers Back the Braves- Atlanta Chapter Braves event 

Wednesday, June 13 Executive Board Meeting, University Advancement Conference Room, 8am 

Monday, June 25 Savannah Bananas, Grayson Stadium, 7:05pm 

Tuesday, June 26 Jacksonville Cocktails & Connections, Blackfinn Ameripub, 6pm-8pm 

Wednesday, July 18 Executive Board Meeting, University Advancement Conference Room, 8am 

Wednesday, July 18 Macon Bacon, Luther Williams Field, 7pm 

Thursday, Aug. 9 Move-in Day 

Friday, Aug. 10  Freshman Orientation, t-shirt, 8:30am – 10:00am 

Friday, Aug. 10 Full Board Meeting (Location and Time TBD) 

Wednesday, Aug. 15 Executive Board Meeting, University Advancement Conference Room, 8am 

Thursday, Aug. 16 Alumni Owned Business Reception, Jessie’s Restaurant & Catering, 5pm-7pm 

Friday, Aug. 17  Full Board Meeting, Location (TBD), 8:30am 

Friday, Aug, 17  VSU Day at the Rigby’s  



Saturday, Sept. 1 VSU vs Albany State (Red Out) 

Friday, Sept. 7-8 VSU Voyagers Blazer Adventures, Laura S. Walker State Park, Waycross, GA  

Saturday, Sept. 8 Okefenokee Classic, Waycross GA 

Wednesday, Sept. 19 Executive Board Meeting, University Advancement Conference Room, 8am 

Saturday, Sept. 22 VSU vs Shorter (Parent’s Weekend) 

Saturday, Oct. 6  VSU vs Delta State (Pink Out) 

Wednesday, Oct. 17 Executive Board Meeting, University Advancement Conference Room, 8am 

Friday, Oct. 19  Homecoming Alumni Golf Tournament/Distinguished Alumni Dinner 

Saturday, Oct. 20 Homecoming Parade/ Homecoming Tailgate (VSU vs North Greenville) 

Saturday, Nov. 10 VSU vs. West Georgia  

Friday, Nov. 30  Full Board Meeting (Location and Time TBD) 

Monday, Dec. 10- Friday, Dec.14 VSU Voyagers New York City Trip (Deposit deadline July 10th) 

 


